SPARKLING WINE
TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
FERRARI, “Perle”, Trento
Chardonnay

VENETO
LE COLTURE, “Fagher”, Valdobbiadene Prosecco
Glera

LOMBARDIA
BARONE PIZZINI, Rose, Franciacorta
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay

SWEET WINE

PIEMONTE

CA’ D’GAL, “Lumine”, Moscato d’Asti
Moscato

PI0 CESARE, Barolo Chinato
Nebbiolo

VENETO
ANTOLINI, Recioto della Valpolicella Classico
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

SICILIA

BAGLIO BAIATA ALAGNA, Marsala Superiore S.0.M.
Grillo, Catarratto, Inzolia

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage

2017

NV

2017

2022

NV

2018

NV

Glass

210

120

250

130

280

160

100

WINE BY THE GLASS | SPARKLING WINE AND SWEET WINE



WINE BY THE GLASS | WHITE WINE

WHITE WINE

PIEMONTE

LA SPINETTA, “Derthona”, Colli Tortonesi
Timorasso

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
SAN LEONARDO, “Vette di San Leonardo”
Sauvignon Blanc

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
SCHIOPETTO, Collio
Friulano

VENETO
INAMA, “Foscarino”, Soave Classico
Garganega

TOSCANA
QUERCIABELLA, “Batar”
Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

CAMPANIA
JOAQUIN, “Vino della Stella”, Fiano di Avellino Riserva
Fiano

SICILIA

PLANETA, “Eruzione 1614”
Carricante, Riesling

*No discount applicable

Vintage

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

Glass

150

130

160

170

480

250

190

Carafe

360

310

380

400

1,140

600

450



RED WINE

PIEMONTE

P10 CESARE, “Il Bricco”, Barbaresco
Nebbiolo

TRAVAGLINI, Gattinara
Nebbiolo

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
HARTMANN DONA, Sudtirol
Pinot Nero

VENETO
TERRE DI LEONE, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva
Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta

TOSCANA
FULIGNI, Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese Grosso

FONTALPINO, “Dofana”, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Sangiovese

ANTINORI, “Tignanello”
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

TENUTA SAN GUIDO, “Sassicaia”, Bolgheri Sassicaia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

PUGLIA
TENUTE EMERA, “Anima di Primitivo”, Primitivo di Manduria
Primitivo

SICILIA
CASTELLO SOLICCHIATA
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

SARDEGNA

ARGIOLAS, “Turriga”
Cannonau, Bovale, Carignano, Malvasia Nera

*No discount applicable

Vintage

2019

2019

2018

2011

2013

2018

2020

2019

2021

2014

2019

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

Glass Carafe

580

160

180

270

380

220

620

800

130

240

420

1,400

380

410

660

890

520

1,340

1,920

310

550

940

WINE BY THE GLASS | RED WINE



